Certificated Personnel Action Report 2019-20/15

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
ADMINISTRATOR
Allen, Nathan
Blakely, Tammy
Brewer, Alicia
Lambert, Jennifer
Miller, Kristine
Rydman, Kara
Tatum, Timothy

CERTIFICATED
Rosure, Marietoni

SUBSTITUTES
Scullin, Martha

LEAVES OF ABSENCE
Telang, Jennifer

RESIGNATIONS
Benton, Erin
Calbreath, Jessica
Feest, Amanda
Garbarini, Joann
Gray, Lucinda
Hovorka, Scott
Jacobson, Ann
Johnston, Kathryn
Kempff, Kara
Kozak, Daniel
Martinez Burdeos, Cristina
McKinney, Serena
Miller, Stephanie
Nelson, Jenny
Singery, Hannah
Smith, Christine

Assign/Location

Interim Principal/Westpark
Executive Director/Student Services
Principal/Deerfield

Interim Principal/Cypress Village
Psychologist/Special Programs
Principal/Eastshore

Coordinator 1V/Student Services

Education Specialist/Special Programs

Elementary/Secondary

Psychologist/Special Programs
(100% Child Care LOA)

Education Specialist/Special Programs
Counselor/Northwood HS
Counselor/Northwood HS
English/Irvine HS

Education Specialist/Special Programs
Education Specialist/Special Programs
Counselor/University HS

Education Specialist/Special Programs
SLP/Special Programs
English/Woodbridge HS
Spanish/Sierra Vista MS

Director I1l/Education Technology

1% Grade/Springbrook
Science/Woodbridge HS

3" Grade/Plaza Vista

2" Grade/Plaza Vista

Effective Date

07/01/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
04/14/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020

04/10/2020

04/14/2020

04/14/2020

06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/30/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020



