Certificated Personnel Action Report 2019-20/15

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name	Assign/Location	Effective Date
ADMINISTRATOR		
Allen, Nathan	Interim Principal/Westpark	07/01/2020
Blakely, Tammy	Executive Director/Student Services	07/01/2020
Brewer, Alicia	Principal/Deerfield	07/01/2020
Lambert, Jennifer	Interim Principal/Cypress Village	07/01/2020
Miller, Kristine	Psychologist/Special Programs	04/14/2020
Rydman, Kara	Principal/Eastshore	07/01/2020
Tatum, Timothy	Coordinator IV/Student Services	07/01/2020
CERTIFICATED		
Rosure, Marietoni	Education Specialist/Special Programs	04/10/2020
SUBSTITUTES		
Scullin, Martha	Elementary/Secondary	04/14/2020
LEAVES OF ABSENCE		0.4/4.4/2.020
Telang, Jennifer	Psychologist/Special Programs	04/14/2020
	(100% Child Care LOA)	
RESIGNATIONS		
Benton, Erin	Education Specialist/Special Programs	06/05/2020
Calbreath, Jessica	Counselor/Northwood HS	06/05/2020
Feest, Amanda	Counselor/Northwood HS	06/05/2020
Garbarini, Joann	English/Irvine HS	06/05/2020
Gray, Lucinda	Education Specialist/Special Programs	06/05/2020
Hovorka, Scott	Education Specialist/Special Programs	06/05/2020
Jacobson, Ann	Counselor/University HS	06/05/2020
Johnston, Kathryn	Education Specialist/Special Programs	06/05/2020
Kempff, Kara	SLP/Special Programs	06/05/2020
Kozak, Daniel	English/Woodbridge HS	06/05/2020
Martinez Burdeos, Cristina	Spanish/Sierra Vista MS	06/05/2020
McKinney, Serena	Director III/Education Technology	06/30/2020
Miller, Stephanie	1 st Grade/Springbrook	06/05/2020
Nelson, Jenny	Science/Woodbridge HS	06/05/2020
Singery, Hannah	3 rd Grade/Plaza Vista	06/05/2020
Smith, Christine	2 nd Grade/Plaza Vista	06/05/2020